Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

June

July

Aug

Sep

Oct

SUNAPEE REGION BOARD OF REALTORS®

11 Wed
13 Fri
19 Thu

10 Fri
20 Mon
23 Thu

08 Wed
10 Fri
14 Tue
17-20

05 Wed
07 Fri
13 Thu

6-11
12 Fri
16 Tue

14 Wed
10 Fri

15 Thu
03 Mon

09 Wed
14-15

2023 Tentative Calendar

NHAR Leadership Conference - ZOOM-9:30am (Kristin & Buddy)
SRBR BOD - 8:45AM
SRBR Gen. Membership Casino Event - Livery

SRBR BOD - 8:45AM
NHAR Office Closed — Presidents’ Day
NHAR Professional Standards Workshop — Doubletree, Manchester

NHAR Board of Directors -10am (Kristin & Buddy)
SRBR BOD - 8:45AM

SRBR NH Core Course — 10am Zoom

AEI — Seattle, WA — Stacy

SRBR Code of Ethics — 10am Zoom
SRBR BOD - 8:45AM
SRBR GEN. MEMBERSHIP MEETING?

NAR Midyear Meetings
SRBR BOD - 8:45AM
SRBR Purchase & Sales — 10am Zoom

NHAR Board of Directors 10am —(Kristin & Buddy)
SRBR BOD - 8:45AM

SRBR GEN. MEMBER MTG/Awards
Holiday-Independence Day (NHAR office closed)

NHAR Board of Directors 10am — (Kristin & Buddy)
NAR LEADERSHIP SUMMIT, Chicago— (Stacy and Buddy)

SRBR Budget meeting

04 Mon
08 Fri

09 Mon
13 Fri
19 Thu

Holiday — Labor Day [NHAR Office Closed]
SRBR BOD - 8:45AM

Holiday — Columbus Day [NHAR Office Closed]
SRBR BOD -8:45AM
NHAR L.E.A.D Program



Nov

Dec

14-16
10 Fri
16 Thu
10 Fri
23-25

08 Fri
13 Wed
14 Thu

NAR Conference, Anaheim, CA
SRBR BOD 8:45am

SRBR Annual Meeting

NHAR Office Closed — Veterans Day
NHAR Office Closed - Thanksgiving

SRBR BOD MEETING 8:45AM
NHAR Board of Directors 10am — (Kristin & Carter)
SRBR HOLIDAY PARTY



