SUNAPEE REGION BOARD OF REALTORS®

2023 Tentative Calendar

Jan	11 Wed 13 Fri	NHAR Leadership Conference - ZOOM-9:30am (Kristin & Buddy) SRBR BOD – 8:45AM
	19 Thu	SRBR Gen. Membership Casino Event - Livery
Feb	10 Fri	SRBR BOD – 8:45AM
	20 Mon 23 Thu	NHAR Office Closed – Presidents' Day NHAR Professional Standards Workshop – Doubletree, Manchester
Mar	08 Wed 10 Fri	NHAR Board of Directors -10am (Kristin & Buddy) SRBR BOD – 8:45AM
	10 F11 14 Tue 17-20	SRBR DOD – 8.45AW SRBR NH Core Course – 10am Zoom AEI – Seattle, WA – Stacy
Apr	05 Wed	SRBR Code of Ethics – 10am Zoom
	07 Fri 13 Thu	SRBR BOD – 8:45AM SRBR GEN. MEMBERSHIP MEETING?
May	6-11	NAR Midyear Meetings
	12 Fri 16 Tue	SRBR BOD – 8:45AM SRBR Purchase & Sales – 10am Zoom
June	14 Wed 10 Fri	NHAR Board of Directors 10am –(Kristin & Buddy) SRBR BOD – 8:45AM
	15 Thu	SRBR GEN. MEMBER MTG/Awards
July	03 Mon	Holiday-Independence Day (NHAR office closed)
Aug	09 Wed 14-15 SRBR Bud	NHAR Board of Directors 10am – (Kristin & Buddy) NAR LEADERSHIP SUMMIT, Chicago– (Stacy and Buddy) lget meeting
Sep	04 Mon 08 Fri	Holiday – Labor Day [NHAR Office Closed] SRBR BOD – 8:45AM
Oct	09 Mon 13 Fri 19 Thu	Holiday – Columbus Day [NHAR Office Closed] SRBR BOD -8:45AM NHAR L.E.A.D Program

Nov	14-16	NAR Conference, Anaheim, CA
	10 Fri	SRBR BOD 8:45am
	16 Thu	SRBR Annual Meeting
	10 Fri	NHAR Office Closed – Veterans Day
	23-25	NHAR Office Closed - Thanksgiving
Dec	08 Fri	SRBR BOD MEETING 8:45AM
	13 Wed	NHAR Board of Directors 10am – (Kristin & Carter)
	14 Thu	SRBR HOLIDAY PARTY